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Aluminum Tube Frame 
16" O/C Floor, Walls & Roof Supports
Integrated Main Frame
24” V-Nose
Zinc Coupler
Smooth Aluminum Fenders
2000# Jack w/ Adjustable Jack Foot
3500# Dexter Torsion Axles
Silver Mod Wheels w/ Radial Tires
Clear LED Marker & Brake Lights
2 Interior Dome Light w/ Wall Switch

Screwless .030 Bonded Aluminum Skin
Screwless 3" Upper Rub Rail
Seamless One-Piece Aluminum Roof  
24’’ ATP Stone Guard
2 Side Wall Vents
Aluminum Grab Handles
48" Aluminum Bar Locks w/ Grease Fitting 
Aluminum Door Hinges
3/4’’ Water Resistant Flooring
3/8” Water Resistant Walls
ATP Interior Cove Trim
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Rear Door Height: 6'4.25" 

Overall Exterior
Height: 8'1" 

Overall Exterior
Length: 15'10" 

Interior Box
Length: 11'8" Rear Width: 5'4"

Overall Interior 
Width: 5'9"

V-Nose: 2'

Shown with Elite 6x12 SA

BARN DOOR
48” BAR LOCK ON SIDE MAN DOOR
SPARE TIRE MOUNT (INT. V-NOSE MOUNT)
15" ALUMINUM TIRE/WHEEL
15" SILVER MOD SPARE
15" ALUMINUM SPARE
E-TRACK CARGO CONTROL
STABILIZER JACKS (PAIR)

6” EXTRA HEIGHT
REVERSE LIGHTS
SLANTED V NOSE
CONTRACTOR PACKAGE  (INCLD: 3 RACKS, LADDER &
REINFORCED ROOF)
TWO-TONE COLOR OPTION W/ DIVIDER
HEAVY DUTY RECESSED D-RINGS W/ BACKING PLATE
FLOORING - TREAD EXTREME OR RUBBER COIN
TRANSITION FLAP - RAMP TO GROUND

Black Victory Red Silver FrostWhite Charcoal GreyIndigo Blue Brandy Wine

TOP SIDE BACK

Interior Height: 6'6.25" 

*The trailer weights may differ based on selected options, upgrades, and finishes. The Curb Weight provided above represents the
weight of the base model.

ELITE 6-WIDE 6’x10’ SA 6’x12’ SA 6’x12’ TA

OVERALL WxLxH

BOX WxLxH

V-NOSE

INTERIOR BOX WxLxH

DECK HEIGHT

REAR DOOR WxH

HITCH HEIGHT

HITCH BALL SIZE

HITCH RATING

GVWR

CURB WEIGHT (BASE)

PAYLOAD

AXLE TYPE

AXLE RATING

AXLE QUANTITY

TIRES

WHEELS

94"x166"x97"

72"x120"x85"

24"

69"x118"x78.25"

17.75"

64"x76.25"

16.75"

2”

5000#

2990#

1180#

1810#

TORSION

3500#

1

205/75R15

SILVER MOD

94"x190"x97"

72"x144"x85"

24"

69"x142"x78.25"

17.75"

64"x76.25"

16.75"

2”

5000#

2990#

1260#

1730#

TORSION

3500#

1

205/75R15

SILVER MOD

94"x190"x97"

72"x144"x85"

24"

69"x142"x78.25"

17.75"

64"x76.25"

16.75"

2 5/16”

11000#

7000#

1510#

5490#

TORSION

3500#

2

205/75R15

SILVER MOD


