# DURABULL TRAILERS

# ELITE 6-WIDE SERIES



## STANDARD FEATURES

- Aluminum Tube Frame
- 16" O/C Floor, Walls & Roof Supports
- Integrated Main Frame
- 24" V-Nose
- Zinc Coupler
- Smooth Aluminum Fenders
- 2000# Jack w/ Adjustable Jack Foot
- 3500# Dexter Torsion Axles
- Silver Mod Wheels w/ Radial Tires
- Clear LED Marker & Brake Lights
- 2 Interior Dome Light w/ Wall Switch

- Screwless .030 Bonded Aluminum Skin
- Screwless 3" Upper Rub Rail
- Seamless One-Piece Aluminum Roof
- 24" ATP Stone Guard
- 2 Side Wall Vents
- Aluminum Grab Handles
- 48" Aluminum Bar Locks w/ Grease Fitting
- Aluminum Door Hinges
- 3/4" Water Resistant Flooring
- 3/8" Water Resistant Walls
- ATP Interior Cove Trim



ELITE 6-WIDE	6'x10' SA	6'x12' SA	6'x12' TA
OVERALL WxLxH	94"x166"x97"	94"x190"x97"	94"x190"x97"
BOX WxLxH	72"x120"x85"	72"x144"x85"	72"x144"x85"
V-NOSE	24"	24"	24"
INTERIOR BOX WxLxH	69"x118"x78.25"	69"x142"x78.25"	69"x142"x78.25"
DECK HEIGHT	17.75"	17.75"	17.75"
REAR DOOR WxH	64"x76.25"	64"x76.25"	64"x76.25"
HITCH HEIGHT	16.75"	16.75"	16.75"
HITCH BALL SIZE	2"	2"	2 5/16"
HITCH RATING	5000#	5000#	11000#
GVWR	2990#	2990#	7000#
CURB WEIGHT (BASE)	1180#	1260#	1510#
PAYLOAD	1810#	1730#	5490#
AXLE TYPE	TORSION	TORSION	TORSION
AXLE RATING	3500#	3500#	3500#
AXLE QUANTITY	1	1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1	2
TIRES	205/75R15	205/75R15	205/75R15
WHEELS	SILVER MOD	SILVER MOD	SILVER MOD

<sup>\*</sup>The trailer weights may differ based on selected options, upgrades, and finishes. The Curb Weight provided above represents the weight of the base model.

### POPULAR UPGRADES

- BARN DOOR
- 48" BAR LOCK ON SIDE MAN DOOR
- SPARE TIRE MOUNT (INT. V-NOSE MOUNT)
- 15" ALUMINUM TIRE/WHEEL
- 15" SILVER MOD SPARE
- 15" ALUMINUM SPARE
- E-TRACK CARGO CONTROL
- STABILIZER JACKS (PAIR)

- 6" EXTRA HEIGHT
- REVERSE LIGHTS
- SLANTED V NOSE
- CONTRACTOR PACKAGE (INCLD: 3 RACKS, LADDER & REINFORCED ROOF)
- TWO-TONE COLOR OPTION W/ DIVIDER
- HEAVY DUTY RECESSED D-RINGS W/ BACKING PLATE
- FLOORING TREAD EXTREME OR RUBBER COIN
- TRANSITION FLAP RAMP TO GROUND

#### COLORS

